Remote Learner Survey

58 out of 308 Responded =19%

1. Select which school your child attends.
58 responses

@ Washington

@ Lincoln

@ Pana Jr. High

@ Pana High School

2. Does your child have an |[EP?
58 responses

@® Yes
@® No




4. Rate your child's remote learning experience thus far.
58 responses

20
15

10

1= Not Learning anything
5= Learning a lot

Washington 3.38
Lincoln 2.36
Jr. High 3.00
High School 3.00




5. Rate how well your child is able to manage their workload each day during remote learning.
58 responses

15

10

1= Child barely gets anything done
5- The get all their work done

Washington 3.08
Lincoln 3.36
Jr. High 3.00
High School 3.38




6. Rate the communication from your child's teacher(s).
58 responses

30
2 21 (36.2%)
o 12 (20.7%)
9 (15.5%) 8 (13.8%) 8 (13.8%)
0
1 2 3 4 °

1= Teachers barely communicate.
5= Teachers are doing a fantastic job communicating

Washington 4.69
Lincoln 3.09
Jr. High 3.28

High School 3.00



7. What do you think about the amount of screen time in remote learning?

36.2% Said its schedule should be reduced slightly to reduce the amount of screen time.
34.5% Said it is the correct amount of time.

8. What has been most helpful to your child in remote learning?

Communication from teachers (Several comments on this)
Emails

Videos

Live instruction

Being able to stay safe at home

Google Classroom

One on One time

Chromebooks

9.What could the district do to improve your child's experience with remote learning?

A few people said they want more live instruction especially older kids.

Concern about the live instruction as parents are working so no one to help the students
with the technical issues etc.

Send out the assignments earlier.

Consistency with Google Classroom and how teacher give assignments (especially
older kids)

Parents are working so it is a challenge for them.

Communication

More Paper assignments and not all on-line.

Fewer Websites to log into.



